FOLK ORCHESTRA 2008 SCHEDULE

Tuesday, March 4
Rehearsal

Tuesday, March 11
Rehearsal

Sunday, March 16
9:30 & 11:00 Services (Palm Sunday, Women’s History)

Tuesday, March 18 
NO REHEARSAL
Tuesday, March 25
Rehearsal

Tuesday, April 1
Rehearsal

Saturday, April 5
9:00 Service (We Are, One Voice, One Mile Apart)

Tuesday, April 8
Rehearsal

FIRST CHURCH FOLLIES (Rehearsal April 11, Performance April 12)

Tuesday, April 15
Rehearsal

Sunday, April 20
9:30 & 11:00 Services (with Dance Choir, Rainforest Song)

Tuesday, April 22
NO REHEARSAL

Tuesday, April 29
Rehearsal

Tuesday, May 6
Rehearsal

Tuesday, May 13
Rehearsal

Sunday, May 18
9:30 Service

Tuesday, May 20
NO REHEARSAL 
Tuesday, May 27
Rehearsal

Tuesday, June 3
Rehearsal

Sunday, June 8
9:30 Service (Flower Communion)

Tuesday, June 10
Bloomfield Bridge Tavern?

Dates TBA: Summer Party?, Performance at a UU Church?, Community Performance?

